League Team Standings

Suburbanite Bow
Sun, 2:30:00 PM

-968-22

DISCOVERERS

Week #9-1/19/2025

League President:Marge Heuring - 630 965 0526

League Treasurer: -

League Secretary:ROSALIE EVANS - 630-789-4568

Individual: 90% of 200

Results - Week 8 of 15 (15)

Sanction Number:

Id Team Name
19 Team 9
2 6 Team 6
33 Team 3
4 8 Team$8
55 Team 5
6 10 Team 10
7 4 Team 4
8 7 Team 7
9 1 Team 1
10 2 Team 2
Last Week
Team 1 2
3 798 730
8 759 745
6 759 768
2 815 752
7 789 780

3
812
795
816
739
787

Individual Achievements

High Game Scratch - Men

221 Rich Smith

218 Xander Catrombone
213 David Lowery

213 Brian Lowery

High Series Handicap - Men
702 David Lowery

686 Alphonso Dormun
656 Carlos Burgas
656 Brian Lowery

High Game Scratch - Women
191 Tina Holcombe
184 Cari Smith
181 Cynthia Reetz

High Series Handicap - Women
703 Sue Wilson
675 Cynthia Reetz
664 Sharon Johnson

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

720 Team 3

685 Team 5

599 Team 4

599 Team 1

High Series Handicap

2570 Team 3

2444 Team 5

2441 Team 7

Last Week Highs
***]st***

1/6/2025 11:36:31AM

Won Loss Pins  HGS HSS
22 10 18635 561 1607
21 11 18607 547 1532
19 13 19017 720 1892
17 15 18362 538 1553
16.5 15.5 18592 685 1850
16.5 15.5 16293 494 1415
15 17 18195 599 1685
13 19 16104 521 1493
11 21 18174 599 1623
9 23 18181 546 1548
Total Won Team 1
2340 3 9 754
2299 3 1 712
2343 3 10 768
2306 1 4 761
2356 4 5 756
High Series S h-M
551 Xander Catrombone
548 Brian Lowery
540 Kyle Johnson
High Average - Men_
169.52  Brian Lowery
165.00 Xander Catrombone
162.43  Kyle Johnson
High Series S h-W
483 Cynthia Reetz
425 Cathy Barg
422 Sue Raddatz
High Average - Women_
139.00 Cynthia Reetz
132.96 Cathy Barg
126.43  Tina Holcombe
High Series Scratch
1892 Team 3
1850 Team 5
1685 Team 4
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828
832
946
859
883
818
846
837
841
824

2
762
830
740
770
693

HSH Won L
2408 22 10
2387 21

2570 19 13
2426 17 15
2444 165 15.5
2402 165 15.5
2407 15 17
2441 13 19
2349 11 21
2415 9 23

3 Total  Won
796 2312 1
733 2275 1
799 2307 1
782 2313 3
757 2206 0
High G Handicap - M
269 David Lowery
261 Rich Smith
252 Xander Catrombone
Most Improved - Men
14.23 Mark Fischer
9.86 Bob Holcombe
7.12 Keith Brooks
High G Hanidicap =38
265 Cari Smith
263 Sue Wilson
259 Tina Holcombe
Most Improved - Women
15.42 Tina Holcombe
10.33 Sharon Johnson
9.83 Julie ODonnell

High Game Handicap
946 Team 3
883 Team 5
859 Team 8

***zng***
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Last Week Highs

okl U Sk
221 Rich Smith

534 Rich Smith
261 Rich Smith
654 Rich Smith

66 Rich Smith
191 Tina Holcombe
427 Cynthia Reetz
259 Tina Holcombe
611 Tina Holcombe
67 Tina Holcombe
629 Team 3
1791 Team 3
Bowler Statistics
1-Team 1

Mike Heuring
Marge Heuring

Bob Holcombe

Brad Wensil

2-Team 2

Trent Hook

Jeanne Cook

Keith Brooks
Vonnie Smith
3-Team3

David Lowery

Cari Smith

Rich Smith

Brian Lowery
4-Team 4

Frank McKean

Sue Raddatz

Sonya Hook

Ken Hook

5-Team 5

Mark Fischer

Kyle Johnson
Sharon Johnson
Xander Catrombone
6-Team 6

Julie ODonnell

Tina Holcombe
Laurie Sugg

Jimmy ODonnell
7-Team 7

Sue Wilson

Collene Nebelle
Donna Strada

Rick Wilson
8-Team 8

Cathy Barg

Carrie Barg

Pat McIntosh

Carlos Burgas
9-Team 9

Cynthia Reetz

Kris Reetz

Katherine Mozzolini
Mike Mozzolini

1/6/2025 11:36:31AM

Lw

o0 00 o0 o0

o0 00 o0 o0 00 00 o© oo 00 00 0o oo 00 o0 oo o0 00 00 o0

o0 o0 o0 o0

00 00 0 0

1

137
87
(117)
104

(114)
124
174
108

163
86
183
183

158
107
110
136

131
159
123
152

92

107
113
138

94)
95
100
165

162
88
(113)
80

134
164
81
(117)

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men

Pins Over Average - Men

High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women

Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

2 3 Series Hdep HGS
164 106 407 61 179
111 108 306 78 145

(117)  (117) 351 74 158
171 135 410 54 181
(114) (114) 342 77 131
100 99 323 83 136
154 154 482 44 201

89 77 274 90 127
159 166 488 40 213
111 87 284 78 184
130 221 534 42 221
147 155 485 27 213
127 163 448 59 163
117 125 349 69 158
132 100 342 79 152
144 144 424 43 199
103 142 376 55 180
154 148 461 34 211
96 109 328 75 167
149 167 468 31 218
112 88 292 8 144
109 191 407 66 191
79 98 290 99 113
159 130 427 57 171
©4) (94 282 95 155
60 95 250 108 113
108 106 314 90 156
183 157 505 40 187
114 113 389 61 163
102 163 353 69 165

(113) (113) 339 78 141
100 9 270 108 112
162 131 427 54 181
132 181 477 39 212
93 109 283 91 129

117y (117) 351 74 145
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HSS

449
418
389
485

378
355
518
354

534
412
534
548

448
422
399
511

446
540
421
551

355
410
297
444

379
274
362
505

425
418
365
305

483
509
345
373

183
183
505
226
631
631
33
163
407
231
593
39
566
1633

HGH HSH Pins Gms

243
221
221
234

209
221
231
200

269
265
261
243

224
222
232
226

235
229
248
252

232
259
221
235

263
211
251
230

226
231
222
230

245
248
227
213

647
646
578
644

612
634
629
573

702
655
654
656

631
614
595
609

623
631
664
653

604
611
633
648

703
574
647
631

608
591
608
656

675
635
651
577

***zng***
Rick Wilson
Brian Lowery
Rick Wilson
Mike Heuring
Rick Wilson
Frank McKean
Mike Heuring
Carrie Barg
Tina Holcombe
Carrie Barg
Laurie Sugg
Carrie Barg
Team 5
Team 5

3169 24
2714 24
1768 15
3365 24
1027 9

2568 24
3627 24
2094 21
3272 21
2383 21
3334 21
3560 21
3232 24
2972 24
2371 21
3653 24
2903 21
3736 23
2792 24
3960 24
1941 18
2655 21
813 9

2449 18
1411 15
1447 18
2407 24
2802 18
3191 24
2967 24
2387 21
1426 18
2502 18
3291 21
1779 18
1769 15

Avg

132
113
117
140

114
107
151
99

155
113
153
169

134
123
112
152

138
162
116
165

107
126
90
136

94
80
100
155

132
123
113
79

139
156
98

117
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Bowler Statistics LW 1 2 3 Series Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg
10-Team 10

Maurice Ellison 8  (113) (113) (113) 339 78 133 371 216 620 699 6 113
Alphonso Dormun 8 110 116 145 371 68 158 420 246 686 2240 18 124
Matthew Nobelle 8 115 81 111 307 91 126 331 222 625 1477 15 98
p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statisti Lw 1 2 3 Series Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg
Jeff Lazowski 3 (125) (125) (125) 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
Vacancy Bowler 6  (125) (125) (125) 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
Rich 7 10lp 8p 106p 292 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 97
Liz 8 9lp 119 104p 314 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 104
Lane Schedule

Lane 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

1/19/2025 8-10 2-5 9-4 1-7 3-6

2/2/2025 4-3 10-9 2-1 6-5 8-7
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